
GOVERNORS DETAILS
Governor Information Subcommittees, Subject Leads & Year Group Champions Term Of Office

Name (Alphabetical order) Type of Governor Role(s) Committees & Roles Year Group Subject Lead Date of AppointmentDate of Leaving

Matthew Evans Co-opted Governor Vice-chair

Business and Premises(Chair)
Personal Development and Well-being
Strategic Technology

19.10.2012 / 
07.07.2016

18.10.2016 / 
07.07.2020

Emily Grayson Parent Governor
Business and Premises(VIce-chair)
Personal Development and Well-being Y4 Maths 08.12.2016 07.12.2020

Sally Green Co-opted Governor

Quality of Education (Vice-chair)
Personal Development and Well-being (Chair)
Strategic F2 13.07.2018 12.07.2022

Lucy Harding Staff Governor Deputy Headteacher

Business and Premises
Quality of Education
Strategic            

02.10.2014 / 
01.10.2018

01.10.2018 / 
1.10.2022

Marg McKie Co-opted Governor SEN Governor
Quality of Education
Personal Development and Well-being Y3 Assemblies

11.07.2011 / 
09.07.2015 / 
09.07.2019 

10.07.2015 /
09.07.2019 / 
09.07.2023

Alicia Plane Co-opted Governor Safeguarding Governor 

Business and Premises
Personal Development and Well-being (Vice-chair)
Strategic (Chair) Y2 Science

23.01.2014 /
22.12.2017 / 
22.12.2018

22.01.2018 / 
21.12.2018 / 
12.12.2021

Claire Reynolds Parent Governor
Business and Premises
Quality of Education 18.12.2020 18.12.2024

Tracey Rice LEA Governor
Chair
SMSC Governor

Business and Premises
Quality of Education
Strategic (Vice-chair) Y6 English

18.03.2015 / 
16.03.2019

17.03.2019 / 
16.03.2021

Julie Roberts Co-opted Governor Staff member
Business and Premises
Quality of Education 28.01.2015 27.01.2019 / 27.01.2023

Laura Scott Parent Governor
Business and Premises
Quality of Education 18.12.2020 18.12.2024

Diane Smales Staff Governor Headteacher

Business and Premises
Personal Development and Well-being
Quality of Education
Strategic N/A N/A

Dave Towler Parent Governor Attendance Governor

Quality of Education (Chair)
Personal Development and Well-being
Strategic Y1 Sport 08.12.2016 07.12.2020

Eleanor Boost Associate Governor Business and Premises 08.12.2016 07.12.2020
ALSO IN ATTENDANCE AT SELECTED MEETINGS

Dawn Aldridge Business Manager
Strategic
Business and Premises N/A N/A

Zak Graham buildings Officer Business and Premises N/A N/A


