GOVERNORS DETAILS							
	Governor	Information	Subcommittees, Subject Leads & Year (Group Champions		Term Of Office	
Name (Alphabetical order)	Type of Governor	Role(s)	Committees & Roles	Year Group	Subject Lead	Date of Appointme	r Date of Leaving
Matthew Evans	Co-opted Governor	Vice-chair	Business and Premises(Chair) Personal Development and Well-being Strategic		Technology	19.10.2012 / 07.07.2016	18.10.2016 / 07.07.2020
Emily Grayson	Parent Governor		Business and Premises(VIce-chair) Personal Development and Well-being	Y4	Maths	08.12.2016	07.12.2020
Sally Green	Co-opted Governor		Quality of Education (Vice-chair) Personal Development and Well-being (Chair) Strategic	F2		13.07.2018	12.07.2022
Lucy Harding	Staff Governor	Deputy Headteacher	Business and Premises Quality of Education Strategic			02.10.2014 / 01.10.2018	01.10.2018 / 1.10.2022
Marg McKie	Co-opted Governor	SEN Governor	Quality of Education Personal Development and Well-being	Y3	Assemblies	11.07.2011 / 09.07.2015 / 09.07.2019	10.07.2015 / 09.07.2019 / 09.07.2023
Alicia Plane	Co-opted Governor	Safeguarding Governo	Business and Premises Personal Development and Well-being (Vice-chair) Strategic (Chair)	Y2	Science	23.01.2014 / 22.12.2017 / 22.12.2018	22.01.2018 / 21.12.2018 / 12.12.2021
Claire Reynolds	Parent Governor		Business and Premises Quality of Education			18.12.2020	18.12.2024
Tracey Rice	LEA Governor	Chair SMSC Governor	Business and Premises Quality of Education Strategic (Vice-chair)	Y6	English	18.03.2015 / 16.03.2019	17.03.2019 / 16.03.2021
Julie Roberts	Co-opted Governor	Staff member	Business and Premises Quality of Education			28.01.2015	27.01.2019 / 27.01.2023
Laura Scott	Parent Governor		Business and Premises Quality of Education			18.12.2020	18.12.2024
Diane Smales	Staff Governor	Headteacher	Business and Premises Personal Development and Well-being Quality of Education Strategic			N/A	N/A
			Quality of Education (Chair) Personal Development and Well-being				
Dave Towler	Parent Governor	Attendance Governor	Strategic	Y1	Sport	08.12.2016	07.12.2020
Eleanor Boost	Associate Governor		Business and Premises			08.12.2016	07.12.2020
ALSO IN ATTENDANCE AT SE	LECTED MEETINGS		Otrodo ella				
Dawn Aldridge	Business Manager		Strategic Business and Premises			N/A	N/A
Zak Graham	buildings Officer		Business and Premises			N/A	N/A